Main Match

Name
Sneaky Pete
S. Cooper
Hank Trash
Gun Smith
Red Baron

Name
Sneaky Pete
S. Cooper
Hank Trash
Gun Smith
Red Baron

Speed events

Name

Gun Smith
Sneaky Pete
Red Baron
S. Cooper

Name

Gun Smith
S. Cooper
Red Baron
Sneaky Pete

Name

S. Cooper
Sneaky Pete
Red Baron
Gun Smith

SWS no.

#1286
#1346
#1640
#350
#601

SWS no.

#1286
#1346
#1640
#350
#601

SWS no.

#350
#1286
#601
#1346

SWS no.

#350
#1346
#601
#1286

SWS no.

#1346
#1286
#601
#350

Class
FC
FC

Cowboy
Cowboy

Class
FC

FC

FC
Cowboy
Cowboy

Raw
30,88
26,88
43,74
63,05
52,67

Raw
34,03
33,41
53,23
30,05
43,75

Raw
4,95
4,93
11,1
9,52

Raw
11,82
12,72
15,48

7,34

Raw
11,4
13,83
23,03
24,43

Misses Penalties Total

Stage 1
3/ 15 0
4/ 20 0
2/ 10 0
2/ 10 0
0/ 0 0
Stage 6
Misses Penalties
1/5 0
2/ 10 0
4]/ 20 0
1/5 0
1/5 0
Speed Rifle
Misses Penalties
0/ 0 0
1/5 0
0/ 0 0
1/5 0

Speed Revolver
Misses Penalties

2/ 10
2/ 10
2/ 10
4/ 20

Speed Shutgun
Misses Penalties

0/ 0
0/ 0
0/ 0
0/ 0

0

0
0
0

0

o oo

45,88
46,88
53,74
73,05
52,67

Total
39,03
43,41
73,23
35,05
48,75

Total
4,95
9,93
11,1
14,52

Total
21,82
22,72
25,48
27,34

Total
11,4
13,83
23,03
24,43

Raw
19,71
25,03
30,44
30,71
39,21

Raw
41,99
41,1
46,78
40,97
47,24

Stage 2

Valley of Thunder 2016

Fort Kodiak
16-17 Juli

Misses Penalties Total

1/5

2/ 10

0/ 0
1/5

3/ 15

Stage 7

0

0
0
0
0

24,71
35,03
30,44
35,71
54,21

Misses Penalties Total

0/ 0
1/5
1/5
1/5
0/ 0

0
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41,99

46,1
51,78
45,97
47,24

Raw
27,38
37,6
43,29
32,14
55,43

Raw
23,83
28,73

DNS
32,64
40,47

Stage 3
Misses Penalties
2/ 10 0
4/ 20 0
1/5 0
0/ 0 0
0/ 0 0
Stage 8
Misses Penalties
1/5 0
1/5 0
0/ 0 0
2/ 10 0

Total
37,38
57,6
48,29
32,14
55,43

Total
28,83
33,73
0
32,64
50,47

Raw
19,28
27,25
42,58
31,55
36,73

Raw
29,9
28,97
DNS
44,6
43,29

Misses Penalties Total

Stage 4
1/5 0
0/ 0 0
0/ 0 0
0/ 0 0
2/ 10 0

Stage 9

Misses Penalties
4]/ 20 0
3/ 15 0
0/ 0 10
1/5 0

24,28
27,25
42,58
31,55
46,73

Total
49,9
43,97
0
54,6
48,29

Raw
34,36
38,32
45,93

45
60,61

Raw
33,77
31,36
DNS
32,73
38,18

Misses Penalties Total

Stage 5
1/5 0
1/5 0
3/ 15 0
1/5 0
1/5 0

Stage 10

Misses Penalties
3/ 15 0
1/5 0
1/5 0
3/ 15 10

39,36
43,32
60,93
50
65,61

Total
48,77
36,36
0
37,73
63,18

Match
Total
380,1
413,7
DNF
428,4
532,6



